

Witness present and duly sworn on 28.07.2026

Further Examination-in-chief by claimant himself

I am producing following additional documents.

Ex.P.17	The copy of the sketch map of survey No.25
---------	--

Cross examination: Deferred .

(Typed to my dictation in open court, as the deposition is proceeded with).

R.O.I. & A.C.

(Saraswathi Devi)
II Addl. City Civil & Sessions
Judge, and Spl. Judge,
Bangalore City.